PRODUCT PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTSHIGHLIGHTS
Interoperable WiMAX Base Station in Interoperable WiMAX Base Station in
the 3.5 GHz bandthe 3.5 GHz band
IEEE802.16IEEE802.16--2009 (WiMAX) standard 2009 (WiMAX) standard
compliancecompliance
BestBest--inin--class net spectral efficiency of class net spectral efficiency of
3.5bps/Hz 3.5bps/Hz
Especially suited for Data+VoIP Especially suited for Data+VoIP

WiMAX   IEEE 802.16-2009
Environmental   ETSI EN 300 019-1-4 C4.1E (ODU), ETSI EN 300 019-1-3 C3.2 (IDU)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARBA-135 Base Station 3400-3600 MHz
ARBA-135-L Base Station Lite 3400-3600 MHz
ARBA-135-USR Unlimited users for ARBA-135 Base Station
ARBA-135-UPG 30 users upgrade for ARBA-135-L